
2025 ACR Annual Meeting 
Attendee List

Michael Kasotakis, MD

1st term - end date 5/31/27

Andrew Moriarity, MD

1st term - end date 5/31/25

Perry Pernicano, MD, FACR

1st term - end date 5/31/24
734.646.8494 (M) pgp@umich.edu

Rocky Saenz, DO

2nd term - end date 5/31/25

Gaurang Shah, MD, FACR

2nd term - end date 5/31/25
734.277.7496 (M) gvshah@umich.edu

Evita Singh, MD

1st term - end date 5/31/26

Ashok Srinivasan, MD, FACR

1st term - end date 5/31/26

Leah Davis, DO (6/22) 248.882.0253 (M) davis.leahc@gmail.com

Mark DeLano (6/22) 616.635.2752 (M) delanom@msu.edu

Michael Hicks, MD (Young Physican Rep 6/24) 810.931.6264 (M mhicks@rmipc.net

John Kalabat, MD (6/21) 248.762.4014 (M) jkalabat@gmail.com

Ralph Lieto, MS, FACR (6/21) 734.476.0588 (M) ralphlieto50@gmail.com

Duane Mezwa, MD, FACR (6/18) 248.935.1636 (M) dmezwa@beaumont.edu

Michael Votruba, MD (6/20) 616.682.4911 (M) mvotruba@advancedrad.com

Andrew Woodrow, MD (6/24) 269.760.2811 (M) awoodrow@advancedrad.com

Anicia Mirchandani anicia93@gmail.com

Elmira Taghi Zadeh ETaghiZa@dmc.org

Joshua Gaudette 734.778.9001 (M) joshuaga@rad.hfh.edu

Josh Baker, MRS Presidental Scholarship                                                                                                                                                                                           610.442.4695 (M) bakerj77@msu.edu

Tannoz Norouzi from Oakland University, the Duane Mezwa Scholarship tnorouzi@oakland.edu

Melis Ozkan from UM, the Foundation scholarship mozkan@med.umich.edu

Ashley Rubenstein 313.717.3768 (M) ashleyru@rad.hfh.edu

Ben Maloney 586.255.7680 (M) Benm@rad.hfh.edu

New FACR's

Gauravi K. Sabharwal gauravis@rad.hfh.edu

Dean Hountras 616.796.8449(M) d1rads@aol.com

Rocky Saenz

Alternate Councilors

Residents & Fellows

Medical Student Scholarship Winners

Other

734.272.9598 (M) ashoks@med.umich.edu

248.761.7608 (M) dr.rocky@gmail.com

248.910.1378 (M) evitasingh@gmail.com

248.515.0160 (M) andy.moriarity@gmail.com

Councilors

248.506.5296 (M) kasotakis.michael@gmail.com
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